Redexim%

© 2022 Redexim World https://www.redexim.com

Double Disc Overseeder 1430A

The Redexim Double Disc Overseeder has two rows of discs to cut
grooves 30mm apart in the soil, seed is accurately delivered into the
groove before the roller closes the groove to protect seed. With a
single hopper & easy seed rate adjustment, the DD range is an

obvious choice for operators.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)
Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)
Max. Working depth (inch)
Max. Working speed (km h)
Working speed (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Disc spacing (mm)

Disc spacing (inch)
Hopper capacity (Itr)
Hopper capacity (cu.ft.)
Number of seeding elements
Min. Tractor HP required
Min. lifting capacity (kg)
Max. capacity ( m? hr)
Max. capacity (ft? hr)
Three-point hitch
Lubricant

Min. lifting capacity (Ibs)

Py

A\

s

N

/%gEnTaUR Email: info@centaur-asiapacific.com

ASIA PACIFIC

122.140.002
1.41

55.5

30
.19-1.18
12

7.5

1340
2954

30

1.18

260

9.18

47

40

1340
16920
182125
3-point CAT 1-2
EP2
2954

Hong Kong | Singapore | Malaysia | Australia

Website: www.centaur-asiapacific.com




