

## **Double Disc Overseeder 1430A**

The Redexim Double Disc Overseeder has two rows of discs to cut grooves 30mm apart in the soil, seed is accurately delivered into the groove before the roller closes the groove to protect seed. With a single hopper & easy seed rate adjustment, the DD range is an obvious choice for operators.





Specifications	
SKU	122.140.002
Working width (m)	1.41
Working width (inch)	55.5
Max. Working depth (mm)	30
Max. Working depth (inch)	.19 - 1.18
Max. Working speed (km h)	12
Working speed (mph)	7.5
Weight (kg)	1340
Weight (lbs)	2954
Disc spacing (mm)	30
Disc spacing (inch)	1.18
Hopper capacity (ltr)	260
Hopper capacity (cu.ft.)	9.18
Number of seeding elements	47
Min. Tractor HP required	40
Min. lifting capacity (kg)	1340
Max. capacity ( m² hr)	16920
Max. capacity (ft² hr)	182125
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1-2
Lubricant	EP2
Min. lifting capacity (lbs)	2954



Hong Kong | Singapore | Malaysia | Australia Email: info@centaur-asiapacific.com Website: www.centaur-asiapacific.com

